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Holistic interior philosophies by major design brands
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Modern furniture for sophisticated comfort -
inspiration for lifestyle-oriented interiors

Hall 10.1

Innovative interior and luminaire design,
product concepts with special-edition character,
Das Haus - Interiors on Stage

Hall 2.2
Hall 3.2
Hall 3.1

Holistic interior and furnishing concepts for the
bathroom, walls, floors, lighting, Smart Home

Hall 4.2
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The Architonic Guide allows you to find the
best exhibitors quickly. Architonic’s selection
is purely an editorial one and is limited to
high-end manufacturers whose products

are relevant to the design of buildings and
spaces.

It's a guide by architects for architects.
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The brands you need to see

HALL STAND

NAME

10 Deka 31
A

Adeo Design 3.1
Affreschi & Affreschi 4.2
AKTTEM 32
Alinea 31
Ambivalenz 22
ames 32
Amtico 4.2
Andersen 22
Anrei 10.1
Antoniolupi 32
Apavisa 4.2
Architonic P10[P11
Architonic PO3|P10
Arketipo 1M
ARTANQVA 113
Arte 113
Artifort 32
Artisan 111
Asplund 32
Atelier Haufmann 2.2
Avenir Maison 4.2
AYTM 2.2
B

B.I.C. Carpets 111
Bacher Tische 1M1
Bachmann 4.2
Baxter 111
Bemm 4.2

Best Wool Carpets 3.1

Bette 4.2
Blockbau Design 3.1
Bordbar 1M1
Borek 1.1
Brabbu M
Brihl & Sippold 112
Bruhl & Sippold  11.2
burgbad 2.2
BW Bielefelder Werkstatten1 1.3
By Eve 31
By Lassen 3.2
C

Calligaris 101
Cane-Line 1.2
Carpet Creations 11.1
Casalis 32
Cassina 11.2
Cattelan Italia 111

Back to Fair Index

C15

A20
C10-D11
E49

H39

D12

F31

B11
F19-E20
E018
D24

C15

A08

A02

A20
Q10-R11
RO1

F11
D45-C40
F49

D17

A12

F29

F51

Abs

D21
E11-D10
B51

A21

€57

612

F20

A41

B24
N41-M40
N51-M50
C06
S29-R20
F41

E48

E10
H34-J35
B43
D23
H10-J11
A20

26

26
30
24
26
22
24
30
22

24
30

NAME

cc-tapis

32

E40

Christine Kroncke 11.2 J40

ClassiCon
Collection s. stiegler
Comelit

COR

COR

CTO Lighting

D

Dallmer

De Ploeg

de Sede

de Sede
Delightfull
Desalto
Designercarpets
Dexo
Diemmebi
Ditre Italia
Domovari
Draenert
Drapilux
Dreieck Design
DREIKANT
DRESSY

Durlet

E

Edra

Edra

Edra

Effe by Effegibi
Emco Bad

Emko

Emu Group

EO

Erpo Msbelwerk Gmbh
Erpo Msbelwerk 6mbh
Ethnicraft
Eurosit

Eva Solo
Extremis

F

Fabula Living
Fast

Fatboy

favius

FB Hout

FDB Mobler
Feelgood Designs

11.2
1.1

4.2
11.3
11.3
(AN

4.2
11.2
1.2
11.2
1.1
1.1
1.1
10.1

3.1
10.1

4.2
11.2

4.2
1.1

3.1
10.1
11.2

1.2
11.2
1.2
4.2
4.2
3.1
3.2
2.2
1.3
11.3
32
5.1
32
2.2

1.3
11.2
3.1
3.1
4.2
2.2
3.1

H30-J31
F40
D18
S10-T18
T10-U19
D44

C42
K01
H51
H60
D03
F27-E26
F30
D03
D09
EN
B53-A54
J02
B11
B19
A30
D10
J50

J10-K11
J20-K21
K19
B42-Bb4
€55

F31
D31-D39
E18-F17
P49-040
P51

E06

A73

D48

AO3

T48
K51
C10
€25
C14
A31
F12

PAGE

24
22

14
10
26
26
30
22
26

NAME HA
Ferm Living 2.2
FERMOB 32
Fiandre 4.2
Fischer Mobel 32
Flexform 112
Flexform 112
Flexform 112
Form exclusiv 113
Freifrau 111
freistil ROLF BENZ 2.2
Frescolori 4.2
Freund GmbH 4.2
friz lights 4.2
Frost 11.2
FSM 112
G

Gallotti&Radice  11.1
Gazzda 22
Geberit 4.2
Gemla 32
Giorgetti 1.1
Gira 4.2
girsberger 1.1
Glatz 1.1
Gloster 22
Gyform 1.3
H

Handvark 2.2
Heatsail 22
Hera 4.2
Hey-Sign 111
Heymat 32
Hind Rabii 22
Hofats 31
Hollands Licht 32
horgenglarus 32
HOUE 22

imi Surface Design 4.2
Indera 111
Infiniti Design 22
Innovation Living 7.1
INSAN 3.1
INSTABILELAB 4.2
Interlibke 113
ipdesign 1.3
iSimar 1.1
Ivo Prints 5.2

STAND

D39-C30
D08-EQS
C49

DO6
K20-L21
L11-K10
L31-K30
028-R29
E31-D38
D08-FO7
C47

A20

D15
H52-H50
H51

D21-C20
E12-F11
B57

D42
D11-C10
E61-D60
F21-E20
Cé1

A09
T30-U31

C40
FO4
€22
€02
F50
AD1
B39
Fo8
F21
D40

B14
B40
D04
C40[C43
C19
A4
U29-120
S39-R30
E50
A30

22
24
30
24
10
10
10
14
08
22
30
30
30
10
10

08

30
24
08
30

08
22
14

22
22
30
08

22
26
24
24
22

30
08
22

26
30
14
14
08

619]621
N30
F29
A24-A28
E31-D38
D49-C48
B10
A0S
A21
co1
€60
B30

E051
E20
S19-R10
BO1
C44-D45
E10

E41
A04-C07
F13

NAME HALL STAND
J

JAB Anstoetz 31
Jacaranda 11.2
Jan Kath 32
Jankurtz 1M1
Janua 111
Jardinico Parasols11.1
Jess Design 3.1
JOOP! LIVING P10|P11
Jori 1.1
Jov 111
Jung 4.2
Jutzler Ag 7.1
K

Karasek 101
KETTAL 32
Kettnaker 1.3
KFF 1.1
Klafs 4.2
Klafs 4.2
Klybeck 1M
Knoll 22
Korbo 31
Kreamat 9.1

B41

Kristensen & kristensen10.1 F41-E40

Kristina Dam studio 2.2 A1

KT Exclusive 4.2 B18
Kymo 11.1 E25

L

Label 32 E47
Lapalma 11.2 K02
Laufen 4.2 B61

Le Klint 2.2 E09
Lema 11.3 P10-Q019
Leolux 11.2 H31
Ligne Roset 11.3 020-P29
Limited Edition  11.2 K48
LINDDNA 32 D32
Linie Design 6.1 A59
Listone Giordano 4.2 B10-C09
Loca 11.1 B41
London Art 3.2 F05
lotus wall art 4.2 B4

Luiz 1.2 J&1

M

Mafi 4.2 C23
Magis 2.2 B19-C21
MAS Marbles 4.2 B12-C11
Megamobiliario 3.1 F38

26

24
08
08
08
26

08

08
30

30

30
26


http://www.jessdesign.com

NAME HALL STAND PAGE  NAME HALL STAND PAGE  NAME HALL STAND PAGE  NAME HALL STAND PAGE
Menu 3.2 E3N 24 Pointhouse 10.1 EOOS 17  Talenti 11.1 F39-E38 08 WOODMAN 52 D85
Metaform 3.2 FO6 24 Porada 112 NO1-M02 10  Team 7 11.3 P24-025 14  Woodnotes 22 C16 22
Mete 31613 26 Porcelanosa 42 C29 30 Team 7 11.3 P30-039 14 Woud 3.2 ES1 24
Mexil 10.1 D29 17~ POUFOMANIA 10.1 D31-C32 17  Technogym 11.1 F43 08
Miinu 11.1 D01 08  Project Floors 42 C17 30  Tecnografica 42 D40-E41 30 L
Minotti 11.2 L10-M11 10  Prostoria 11.2 J30-K31 10  Tecnolumen 3.2 F30 24 Zanat 3.2 E30 24
Minotti 11.2 L20-M21 10  Pulpo 32 E23 24 Tecta 32 F40 24 .
Mintjens 10.1 C20 Punt Mobles 11.2 L41 10 The Fillup Club 3.1 638 26 DeSIgn Post
MOBLIBERICA 10.1 D16 17 Thonet 3.2 E21 24 Acousticpearls Gallery 01 35
Mocoba 11.1 C43 s Q Thothem 10.1 D26 17  Agape GF 23 34
Moebe 2.2 D10 22 Qlocktwo 11.3 P02 14 Tiptoe 3.1 E38 26 Agapecasa GF 23 34
Moller Design 3.2 DO7 24 Tischlerei Sommer11.1 F02 08 Arco GF 01 34
Molo 2.2 A20 2 R Tobias Grau 2.2 C12 22 Arper Gallery 06 35
Molteni&C 11.2 M20-N21 10  raumplus 11.3 T40-U41 14 Todus 11.2 H11 10 Arper GF 16 34
Molteni&C 11.2 N31-M30 10 Re Beds 9.1 C35 Tojo Mdbel 11.1 F41-E40 08 Bensen GF 22 34
Monasch by Best wool 3.1 A21 26 Reflex 11.1 B21 08  Tommy M 11.3 020-R25 14 Buschfeld Gallery 01 35
Montana 22 A14-B13 22  Richard Lampert 3.2 E11 24 TON 22 C14 22 Buzzi Space GF 20 34
Montis 2.2 A30-C39 22 Riva 1920 11.1 F11-E10 08  Tonin Casa 10.1 C07 17 Buzzi Space Gallery 02 35
More 112 M41-L40 10  Rodam 11.3 Q41 14 Tonon 11.1 B29 08 Carl Hansen & Sgn GF 02 34
MS & Wood 2.2 FO9-E10 22  Rolf Benz 11.3 010-P19 14  Tonone 42 C30-D31 30 CSrugs GF 21 34
MS & Wood 5.2 B49 Rolf Benz 11.3 008 14 TRE Product 2.2 F05-D06 22  Création Baumann Gallery 01 35
Miller 22 E19-D18 22  Roomsafari 3.2 E52 24 Treku 3.2 D34 24 Diesel Living GF 11 34
Muller Mmébelfabrikation 3.2 F39 24 Roomtool 22 F14 22 Tuuci Europe 2.2 D30 22 Elmo GF 17 34
MUNK 2.2 F16 22 Reros Tweed 3.2 F20 24 Emeco Gallery 04 35
MUSOLA 10.1 D10 17 Ruhe & Raum 11.2 K61 10 U Engelbrechts  Gallery 03 35
myfelt 3.1 E37 26 UMAGE 2.2 D20-E21 22 Engelbrechts GF 26 34
S Urbanmint Design 11.1 C15 08 ercol GF 08 34
N Safretti 42 B15 30 Gelderland GF 18 34
Nanimarquina 3.2 FO7 24 Sangiacomo 11.1 A33 s V Gerderland Gallery 07 35
NARDI Sp.A. 11.1 B26-C35 08  Sanktjohanser 32 E28 24 Vallone 42 C41|C43 30 Ingo Maurer GF 09 34
Neo/Craft 2.2 E15 22  Scholle Deubzer 11.2 N10 10 vanory 3.1 A20 26 Kinnasand GF 14 34
Neolith 4.2 D41-C40 30  Schonbuch 32 E10 24 Veseli 10.1 F38 17 Kristalia GF 19 34
New Tendency 2.2 B15-C19 22  Schramm werkstatten 11.3 T29-S20 14 vetsak 3.1 B30 26 Kvadrat GF 14 34
New Works 22 F21 22 Schramm werkstatten 11.3 U29-T20 14 VIA 42 E29-E29b 30 LaCividina GF 07 34
normann Copenhagen 3.2 D10 24 Schramm werkstatten 4.2 E10 30 VICOSTONE 4.2 A46 30 Linteloo GF 12 34
Norr11 3.2 E45 24 Sculptures Jeux 3.2 F53 24 Vincent Sheppard 11.1 F31-E30 08 Marset GF 25 34
Northern 3.2 F09 24 Secto Design 2.2 C29 22 \Viruna 3.1 631 26 Moroso GF 13 34
Novamabili 11.3 RO2 14 Sicis 11.1 D28 08  Vispring 11.1 FO1-E02 08 Moroso Gallery 05 35
Novocuadro 11.1 F34 08 Sicis 11.1 D29-C28 08 Vitamin design ~ 11.2 L60 10 Muuto GF 06 34
Signet "1 AN 08  Vitra 2.2 A10-B11 22  Piet Boon GF 12 34
0 Siro 7.1 B12 Vitra 2.2 B09-C15 22 Pilat + Pilat GF 03 34
Oatm P10[P11 A0O8 Sits 10.2 M35-L36 Vives 42 C28-D29 30 Rohi GF 27 34
Oatm P3IP11 AD2 Slate Lite 42 D32 30 VOGLAUER 10.1 C10 17  Rothlisberger GF 04 34
Object Carpet 11.1 A18 08  Smartfurniture 11.1 C43 08 Vola 42 C63-B60 30 Sahco GF 24 34
Olaf Riedel 4.2 B33 30 Softline 2.2 C05-D07 22  Volker Weiss 22 F12 22 Thut Mobel GF 05 34
Omexco 42 C21 30 Solpuri 11.1 B49 08  VolumeK by kessebshmer11.3028-R29 14 Wall&Deco GF 15 34
Ondarreta 2.2 A18 22 St Furniture 3.1 C30 26 Wastberg Gallery 04 35
One For Hundred 3.1 G11 26 Steiner 1888 3.1 H26 % W Zeitraum GF 10 34
Stern 10.1 FO28 17 W. Schneider + Co. 4.2 B56
P StoneslikeStones 4.2 E21 30 Wagner 11.1 B20-C21 08
Papadatos SA.  11.1 A10-B11 08  Stouby 11.1 A32-B33 08  Walter Knoll 11.2 H21 10
PBJ Furniture 10.1 D20 17  Strassle 11.3 030-P39 14  Warli 11.2 H40 10
Perletta 11.1 D55 08  String Furniture 3.2 BE44 24 Weishaupl 11.1 A31 08 approved by
Petite Friture 32 F13 24 Studio Henk 2.2 D22 22 Wendelbo 3.2 D41 24 the Architonic Jury
Phormalab 4.2 C20 30 Sudbrock 11.3 S30 14 Werther 11.2 K40 10
Pieperconcept 11.2 K52 10 Swiss Plus 11.1 D53 08  Wildspirit 11.1 F48 08 ) !
Please wai to be seates 32 F4 1 24 Swissflex 9.1 838 Willisau 112 J61 10 e W iratootee simaanety e
Plexwood 4.2 B25 30 Wittmann 11.2 M10-N11 10 have omitted or wrongly positioned any
Pode 2.2 AD2 2 T Woak 10.1 F10 17 top-quality manufacturers.
flat

design martin ballendat

TONON

made in ltaly www.tononitalia.com

hall: 11.1 stand: B029

Back to Fair Index 5


http://www.tononitalia.com

prm

cologne


https://www.wagner-living.com/

ARCHITONIC DISCO

THE GRID BAR
DJ Defcon

Friesenstrafle 67
20670 Cologne

13 & 14 January 2020 21.00-02.00

BY PERSONAL INVITATION ONLY
DURING IMM COLOGNE 2020


https://designmuseum.dk/en/contact/

g Hall 11.1
= Pure
Atmospheres
Freifrau E31-D38 Stouby A32-B33
Gallotti&Radice D21-C20 Swiss Plus D53
Giorgetti D11-C10 Talenti F39-E38
girsberger F21-E20 Technogym F43
| Glatz C41 Tischlerei Sommer F02
Hey-Sign C02 Tojo Mobel F41-E40
Indera B40 Tonon B29
iSimar ES0 Urbanmint Design C15
Jankurtz A24-A28 Vincent Sheppard F31-E30
Janua F31-038 Vispring FO1-E02
Jardinico Parasols D49-C48 Wagner B20-C21
- Jori A21 Weishaupl A31
O Jov co1 Wildspirit F48
s KFF BO1
Klybeck E41 NOTES
Arketipo A20 Kymo E25
Artisan D45-C40 Loca B41
B.I.C. Carpets F51 Miinu D01
Bacher Tische A4 Mocoba C43
Baxter E11-D10 NARDI S.p.A. B26-C35
Bordbar F20 Novocuadro F34
Borek A1 Object Carpet A18
Brabbu B24 Papadatos S.A. A10-B11
Carpet Creations B43 Perletta 055
Cattelan Italia A20 Reflex B21
Collection Sabine Stiegler F40 Riva 1920 F11-E10
CT0 Lighting D44 Sangiacomo A33 approved by
Delightfull D03 Sicis D28|D29-C28 the Architonic Jury
Desalto F27-E26 Signet AT
Designercarpets F30 Smartfurniture C43 This list was printed on 21 November 2019. We
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly
Dreieck Design B19 Solpuri B49 positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

.........

GERMAN
DESIGN
AWARD
WINNER
2020

Jnnl innovative seating comfort since 1963

8 Back to Fair Index ADVERTISEMENT


http://www.jori.com
http://www.tononitalia.com
http://www.tononitalia.com
http://www.tononitalia.com

PAPADATOS | B11-A10

Flower LoveSeat

Hall 10

Hall 10

OBJECT CARPET | A18

FORUM LEAH

OBJECT CARPET | A18

FORUM SOFIA

Hall 11.1

Pure
Atmospheres

[
e
I

A20 i
arketipo

B19 l%'lan

Dreieck
Design

B20-C21 B24

Brabbu

=

c10-D11

GIORGETTI e%g Gallotti&Radice

E20-F21

girsberger

Sommer

A32-B33 A4D Abh
Bacher
Tische
2 [
Carpet
Creations|

B40
Indera

C30-D31 |C38-D39

FREIFRAU

Collection

Designer- I
Sabine Stiegler| wildspirit

34
carpets Novocuadro

Passage 3-11

Back to Fair Index
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http://www.papadatos.gr
http://www.object-carpet.com
http://www.object-carpet.com
http://www.papadatos.gr

FAST | K51

ORIZON

Entrance
North

Entrance Entrance
West East

!
-
-
L

Entrance
South

WITTMANN | M10-N11

Contessa 1956

Bruhl & Sippold

Hall 11.2

WITTMANN | M10-N11

Paradise Bird

N41-M40|N51-M50

Cane-Line H34-J35
Cassina H10-J11
Christine Kroncke J40
ClassiCon H30-J31
De Ploeg K01
de Sede H51|H60
Draenert J02
Durlet Ja0
Edra J10-K11]J20-K21|K19
Fast K51
Flexform K20-L21|L11-K10[L31-K30
Frost H52-H50
FSM H51
Jacaranda N30
Lapalma K02
Leolux H31
Limited Edition K48
Luiz J&1
Minotti L10-M11|L20-M21
Molteni&C M20-N21|N31-M30
More M4&1-L40
Pieperconcept K52
Porada N01-M02
Prostoria J30-K31
Punt Mobles L41
Ruhe & Raum K61
Scholle Deubzer N10
Todus H11
Vitamin design L60
Walter Knoll H21

75 .
Adles

HALLE 11.2 / STAND J002

10 Back to Fair Index

Pure

Atmospheres
Warli H40
Werther K40
Willisau J61

Wittmann M10-N11

approved by
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 21 November 2019. We
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly
positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

-2

DRAENERT



https://www.draenert.de/en
https://www.wittmann.at/en/
https://www.wittmann.at/en/
http://www.fastspa.com

Hall 11.2

LAPALMA | K02 LAPALMA | K02 LAPALMA | K02
Pure
Atmospheres

Kipu Lem Seela

H21
H60
j— [+]
WALTER KNOLL 2
&
o
=]
= Z
= H20-J21
- e J61
PIURE. 1
H Willisau
8
DRAENERT I
Prostoria
K01 fast
o ety
K02
lapalma
&
']
9
L10-M11 120-M21 130-M31
=
= Minotti Minotti $
p= =g

M02-N01
g M20-N21

Molteni&C | Dada Molteni briihiO

bruehl.com bruchl.com

Passage 3-11
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http://www.fastspa.com
https://www.lapalma.it/en
https://www.lapalma.it/en
https://www.lapalma.it/en



http://www.musola.es
http://www.mobliberica.com

- I['L H—'I’ILCE

www.mobliberica.com

XXX

IMM COLOGNE 2020
Terra Collection HALL 10.1 - STAND D010/D016


http://www.mobliberica.com

LoTES Hall 11.3

Pure
Atmospheres

ARTANOVA Q10-R11

Arte RO
Entighog BW Bielefelder Werkstatten S29-R20
COR S10-T19JT10-U19
Erpo Mdbelwerk Gmbh  P49-040|P51
Fabula Living T48
Form exclusiv 28-R29
Gyform T30-U31
Interlibke U29-T120

Entrance
West

e e ipdesign S39-R30
Kettnaker S19-R10
Lema P10-019

Entrance

Design Post

Emm Ligne Roset 020-P28
st Novamobili R02
Qlocktwo P02
raumplus T40-U41
Rodam Q41
Rolf Benz 010-P19/008
Schramm Werkstatten T29-S20]U29-T20
Strassle 030-P39
Sudbrock S30
Team 7 P24-025|P30-039
Tommy M Q20-R25

VolumeK by Kessebohmer (28-R28

approved by
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 21 November 2019. We
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly
positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

[
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http://architonic.com/subscribe
https://www.draenert.de/en

Hall 11.3

COR | S10-T19 | T10-U19 COR | S10-T19 | T10-U19 COR | S10-T19 | T10-U19
Pure

Atmospheres

Avalanche Drop Bank Nenou

040-P49
. . 030-P39
ligne roset
Strassle
o
=
T P40
P10-019 P20-021 P24-025 P30-039
s [
LA g TEAM?
Qlocktwo
Q10-R11 Q18-R19 020-R25 [028-R29 .=z D40-R49
© e
H S=
RO1 S W
= % 55
g
ROZ - - R40-S49
Novamobili
- odesi
Kettnaker paesign
- S20-T29
) si-ns SUDBROCK
- COR SCHRAMM® Mobel
ﬁ home of sleep TSE
pu g
T10-U19 T20-U29 T30-U31 T35
SCHRAMM®
COR home of sleep Gyform
interllibke
Passage 3-11
BESIEN hall 11.3
s booth 010/P 19
2020 oot

ROLF
BENZ
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https://www.rolf-benz.com/en_GB/
https://www.cor.de/en/home/
https://www.cor.de/en/home/
https://www.cor.de/en/home/



http://www.ligne-roset.com

Hall 10.1

NOTES
Anrei E18 Mexil
Calligaris E10 Mintjens
Dexo 009 MOBLIBERICA
Ditre ltalia ET1 MUSOLA
DRESSY D10 PBJ Furniture
Karasek E051 Pointhouse
Kristensen & Kristensen F41-E40 POUFOMANIA D31-

D29
€20
D16
D10
D20
E09
€32

Home

Scenes
Stern F028
Thothem D26
Tonin Casa co7
Veseli F38
VOGLAUER C10
Woak F10

‘ Bm

Hall 9

% %

"

E59 ES1 E41 E31
Karasek

€60 F59-£58 F41-E40 F39-E38 | F3t
F51 Kristensen &
Kristensen

--

Mintens Voglauer

PBJ Furniture

Entrance East

DRES2Y
musola

1 pire
1aha

Pointhouse

Hall 11

Passage 5-10

Pointhouse

HALL 10.1
STAND EO09

Passage 4-10

Back to Fair Index 17


http://www.pointhouse.it



http://www.instagram.com/architonicag

THE BEST IN ARCHITECTURE AND

(=]

[P

DESIGN IS JUST A TAP AWAY!



http://www.instagram.com/architonicag



http://www.apavisa.com

Hall 04.2 / Stand C-015

ZINC GREEN Natural 120x260cm


http://www.apavisa.com

NOTES

Entrance
North

.
5 10

4

Entrance
East

Entrance
West

pazs
29 3 n
‘
™
Entrance
South

Design Post

22 Back to Fair Index

Ambivalenz
Andersen
Atelier HaufBmann
AYTM

burgbad

EO

Extremis

FDB Mobler
Ferm Living
freistil ROLF BENZ
Gazzda
Gloster
Handvark
Heatsail

Hind Rabii
HOUE

Infiniti Design
Knoll

Kristina Dam Studio
Le Klint
Magis

Moebe

Molo

Montana
Montis

MS & Wood
Miller

MUNK
Neo/Craft
New Tendency
New Works
Ondarreta
Pode
Roomtool
Secto Design
Softline
Studio Henk

D12
F19-E20
D17
F29
C06
E18-F17
A03
A31
D39-C30
D08-FO7
E12-F11
A09
C40
FO4
AD1
D40
D04
AD4-C07
AT
EO09
B19-C21
D10
A20
A14-B13
A30-C39
FOS-E10
E19-D18
F16
E15
B15-C19
F21
A18
A02
F14
€29
C05-D07
D22

Tobias Grau
TON

TRE Product
Tuuci Europe
UMAGE
Vitra

Volker Weiss
Woodnotes

Pure
Editions

C12

C14

F05-D06

D30

D20-E21
A10-B11[B09-C15
F12

C16

approved by
the Architonic Jury
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Hall 2.2

TON | C14 TON | C14 FREISTIL RrotF senz | DO8-FO7
Pure
Editions

armchair ginger logs freistil136

Hall 1

Fl4

Roomtool

HEATSAIL

infiniti

E20-F19 E18-F17
F21 Andersen EO

New Works

£21-D20 £19-D18
bz UMAGE
Studio Henk Le Klint Moebe

Hall 4

Atelier Haupmann
tobiasgrau

C07-A04

C40 .r
Handvirk ) New Tendency virrd.
B40
B13-A14 B11-A10
L]
Montana vitra.
A3

1

@9 "
Kristina Dam

MOBLER Studio

HIND RABII

= GLOSTER extremis

Passage 2-3 Passage 2-3

Knoll

IMM COLOGNE 2020
HALL 2.2 - A04/C07
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http://www.ton.eu
http://www.knolleurope.com
http://www.ton.eu
https://www.freistil-rolfbenz.com/en_INT/home.html
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AKTTEM

ames
Antoniolupi
Artifort

Asplund

By Lassen
Casalis

cc-tapis

Emu Group
Ethnicraft

Eva Solo
FERMOB

Fischer Mobel
Gemla

Heymat
Hollands Licht
horgenglarus
Jan Kath
KETTAL

Label

LINDDNA
London Art
Menu

Metaform

Moller Design
Miller Mobelfabrikation
Nanimarquina
normann Copenhagen
Norr11

Northern

Petite Friture
Please Wait to be Seated
Pulpo

Richard Lampert
Roomsafari
Reros Tweed
Sanktjohanser

E49
F31
D24
F11
F49
E48
D23
E40
D31-D39
E06
D48
D08-E0Y
D06
D42
F50
FO8
F21
F29
E20
E47
D32
FO5
E31
F06
D07
F39
FO7
D10
E45
FO9
F13
F41
E23
ET
E52
F20
E28

Pure

Editions
Schonbuch E10
Sculptures Jeux F53
String Furniture E44
Tecnolumen F30
Tecta F40
Thonet E21
Treku D34
Wendelbo D41
Woud EST
Zanat E30

approved by
the Architonic Jury
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NOTES Hall 3.2

Pure
Editions

Passage 3-2 Passage 3-2

F30 F20
TECNOLUMEN! Reros Tweed

F49 F39 F31 F13
- Petite
PLEASE WAIT mu"er Ames I° ure
s to be SEATED Northem
culptures
Jeux

FO7

Metaform

Y

Heymat

4
hollandslicht

horgenglarus

€40 £32-F37 Nanimarquina

Roomsafari ) co-Tapis

Ethnicraft
KETTAL

schonbuch.

SANKTJOHANSER

006

D24 .
Eva Solo fischer

antoniolupi g mébel

Casalis
Wendelbo Méller Design

Hall 11

HALL 3.2

, E2]
CAFE
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http://en.thonet.de/start.html

NOTES Hall 3.1

Pure
Editions

10 Deka C15
Adeo Design A20
Enicghue Alinea H39
Best Wool Carpets A21
Blockbau Design G12
By Eve F&41
Diemmebi D09
DREIKANT A30
Emko F31
e Fatboy c10
favius C25
: Feelgood Designs F12
O Hofats B39
south INSAN C19
JAB Anstoetz 619|621
Jess Design B10
Korbo F13
Megamobiliario F38
Mete G13
Monasch by Best Wool A21
myfelt E37
One For Hundred G11
St Furniture C30
Steiner 1888 H26
The Fillup Club 638 approved by
Tiptoe E38 the Architonic Jury
vanory A20
vetsak B30 This list was printed on 21 November 2019. We
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly
Viruna G31 positioned any top-quality manufacturers.

YOUR PARTNER FOR THE LATEST,
MUST-KNOW PROJECTS AND PRODUCTS
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NOTES

Passage 3-2

F12

D09

DIEMMEBI

C25
favius
c19
INSAN
c15

Passage 3-2

Hall 11

Hall 3.1

Pure
Editions

839

hifats

30

ST Furniture
A30

DREIKANT

A21
best
WOO!

Monasch by
Best Wool

Adeo Design

vanory

Back to Fair Index
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http://www.diemmebi.com

amtico

tlooring

Interior design for all those
who not only love beautiful
products but are also seeking
technically sophisticated

and durable solutions.

drapilux

Intelligence woven in

Come by and get to know
drapilux and Amtico:

Hall 4.2, BOT1


https://www.amtico.de/aktuell/2019/imm-cologne-2020-1/
http://www.jung-group.com
https://en.drapilux.com/drapilux-first-time-imm

Switching in style

The LS 1912 in dark combines high-quality C’ ®
material with classic switching technology. 7/ 9 72

JUNG-GROUP.COM



http://www.jung-group.com

Hall 4.2

NEWS

Pure
Architects

ADVERTISEMENT

Affreschi & Affreschi C10-D11 MAS Marbles B12-C11
8 Amtico B11 Neolith D41-C40
s NE"N‘;;";E Apavisa C15 Olaf Riedel B33
! " I .I Avenir Maison A12 Omexco C21
5 : | Bachmann D21 Phormalab €20
Bemm B51 Plexwood B25
5 0 Bette C57 Porcelanosa C29
Comelit D18 Project Floors C17
Dallmer C42 Safretti B15
I Domovari B53-A54 Schramm E10
Drapilux B11 Slate Lite D32
© - Effe by Effegibi B42-B44 StoneslikeStones E21
O Emco Bad €55 Tecnografica D40-E41
south FB Hout Cl4 Tonone C30-D31
Fiandre C49 Vallone C41|C43
Frescolori C47 VIA E29|E29b
Freund GmbH A20 VICOSTONE A4B
friz lights D15 Vives C28-D29
Geberit B57 Vola C63-B60
Gira E61-D60 W. Schneider + Co. B56

Hera C22

imi Surface Design H. Schubert  B14

INSTABILELAB A4

Jung C60

Klafs C44-D45

Klafs E10
KT Exclusive B18 approved by
Laufen B61 the Architonic Jury

Listone Giordano B10-C09
lotus wall art B4 1 This list was printed on 21 November 2019. We
apologise sincerely if we have omitted or wrongly
Mafi C23 positioned any top-quality manufacturers.
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https://www.laufen.com
https://www.laufen.com
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NOTES Hall 4.2

Pure
- Architects

A60 E61-D60
I 5 i volo |l EUNG |l GIRA 9
g H]]]]]]]] z
Y &
o o
4 2
8 £ Ltu Cs54 | D53 E53 8
A58 i u
H i

[ D44 | E45

€

3

3

a

(=]

:

'3

o}

o}

z

Freuno

- w
I [
> . 3
@ < ]
s 3 &
3 g 3
3 3 3
3 2 2
& 2 &

Passage 4-10

Beeindruckende
LVT-Designverlegungen.

HALLE 4.2, STAND C 017
www.project-floors.com
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https://www.project-floors.com/en/

LAUFEN

& SaphirKeramik

LAUFEN 1892 | SWITZERLAND

THE vew CLASSIC
peSiJm by Marced Woaders



https://www.laufen.com
https://www.designpost.de/en/home.html
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www.designpost.de
+49 221 690 650

Deutz-Miilheimer-St. 22a

50679 Cologne

Design Post’

Year-Round Showroom

and Platform

Visit us during IMM
13—-19 January 2020
opposite the fair
ACOUSTICPEARLS LA CIVIDINA
AGAPE LINTELOO
AGAPECASA MARSET
ARCO % MOROSO
ARPER MUUTO
BENSEN PIET BOON
BUSCHFELD PILAT & PILAT
BUZZISPACE ROTHLISBERGER
CARL HANSEN&SON ROHI
CSRUGS SAHCO
CREATION BAUMANN THUT

DIESEL LIVING 5 WASTBERG
ELMO WALL&DECO
ENGELBRECHTS ZEITRAUM
EMECO

ERCOL Mon-Thu
GELDERLAND 9:00-20:00
INGO MAURER Fri—Sat
KINNASAND 9:00-18:00
KRISTALIA Sun,
KVADRAT 10:00-16:00 °

¥IOYIASITHLOY


https://www.designpost.de/en/home.html

NOTES Ground floor

B e DESIGN POST

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, HOME OF DESIGN

Deutz-Miilheimer-Strafie 22a

50679 Cologne
T +49 (0)221 69 06 50

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, www.designpost.de

Ground floor

Entrance Agape 23 Kristalia
| Agapecasa 23 Kvadrat
£ Arco 01 LaCividina
D D Arper 16 Linteloo
: - Bensen 22 Marset
\—‘ BuzziSpace 20 Moroso
4 Carl Hansen & San 02 Muuto
fenee > ram B CSrugs 21 Piet Boon
Diesel Living 1 Pilat + Pilat
Elmo 17 Rothlisberger
Engelbrechts 26 Rohi
i ercol 08 Sahco
Gelderland 18 Wall&Deco
Ingo Maurer 03 Thut Mobel
Kinnasand 14 Zeitraum

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, F +49 (0)221 69 06 51 00

01 12
3 2
5 E
5 = PIETBOON
arco = o
23
AGAPECASA
13
kvadrat MOROSO"

KRISTALIA. Wall&deco

KINNASAND
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http://www.kristalia.it
https://www.designpost.de/en/home.html
http://www.designpost.de

Emporen gallery

DESIGN POST

HOME OF DESIGN

ZEITRAUM | 10 ZEITRAUM | 10 ZEITRAUM | 10

Deutz-Miilheimer-StrafBe 22a
50679 Cologne
T +49 (0)221 69 06 50

ZENSO LOUNGE NOON 12 0KITO BAR F +49 (0)221 69 06 51 00

www.designpost.de

Emporen gallery

Acousticpearls 01
Arper 06
Buschfeld 01
BuzziSpace 02 Mon-Thu 09.00-20.00
Création Baumann 01 Fri-Sat 09.00-18:00
Fmece e sat 10.00-16:00
Engelbrechts 03
Gerderland 07
Maoroso 05
Wastberg 04

approved by
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 21 November 2019. We
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¢+ afi-nbaumann buschfeld
wastberg

Engelorechts
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https://www.zeitraum-moebel.de/
https://www.zeitraum-moebel.de/
https://www.zeitraum-moebel.de/
https://www.zeitraum-moebel.de/
https://www.designpost.de/en/home.html
http://www.designpost.de

Hansaring

Mediapark W

DESIGN POST

HOME OF DESIGN

5 :

w Friesenplatz

Appellhofplatz Messe/Deutz

W Koln Rathaus

w Deutzer Freiheit
Rudolfplatz
m w
2¢] Maurituskirche
Ziilpicher Platz PoststrafBe
Drehbriicke

Showrooms with the numbers

30-35

are located outside the map

Details can be found on

U w page 39

Go gle Kartendaten ® 2019 GeoBasis-DE/BKG (©2009), Google

. Selected by Architonic ' Powered by Passagen m Metro Station

Jetzt im Dezember/Januar:
H o M E 20 JAHRE
- -0 JUBILAUMSAUSGABE

Das Designmagazin
zum Wohlifihlen DAS H.O.M.E. HAUS 2020 BY GRAFT

Architektur, Bauplan und
Master-Interior fir die
STATE-OF-THE-ART-VILLA
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http://www.home-direkt.de
http://www.voggenreiter.com/

The events you
shouldn't miss

NO  NAME P
A

10 38
18 39
B

20 Bene 39
08 38
16 39
01 bulthaup am Mediapark 38
35 39
C

32 39
15 39
03 38
D

08 38
30 39
33 39
E

13 38
F

32 39
07 38
G

03 38
32 39

\i

Tl

i
it

il
I

, WH i

Kartell

LINTEX

Pesch International Interiors

Pfannes & Virnich

38
39

38
39

39

39

39

39

39

38

38

38

39

39

39
39

NO

23

22

02

26

05

06

32

33

34

Find more details on
the following Pages

39
SieMatic am Neumarkt 39
SieMatic am Ring 38

39
Tobias Grau 38
Tom Dixon

39

39

39

39

approved by
the Architonic Jury

This list was printed on 21 November 2019. We
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positioned any top-quality manufacturers

Al

A NATURAL INTELLIGENCE

13 january 2020 - Press preview h. 18.00 Cocktail h. 19.00

Kartell Flagship Store - Hahnenstrasse 11 50667 Cologne
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The events you
shouldn't miss

geographically listed

01 bulthaup am Mediapark 05 Occhio 08 De Padova
Vianden Kiichen-Kultur Kaiser-Wilhelm-Ring 18 Boffi Koln Showroom
Spichernstrafe 77 50872 Cologne Spichern Hofe/Spichernstrafe 8
50672 Cologne 13-18.01 10.00-20.00 50672 Cologne
13-17.01. 10.00-19.00 13-18.01. 10.00-19.00
18.01. 10.00-16.00 05 Tobias Grau GmbH 19.01. 12.00-16.00
Kaiser-Wilhelm-Ring 14-16
02 SieMatic am Ring 50672 Cologne 09 Neolith
Kaiser-Wilhelm-Ring 40 13-17.01. 10.00-18.00 Galerie fiebach, minninger
50672 Cologne 1801 10.00-18.00 Venloer Strafle 26
14-17.01. 10.00-19.00
. 50672 Cologne
18.01. 10.00-16.00 06 Tom Dixon 1301, 12.00-20.00
- - THE QVEST 14.01 12.00-23.00
03 COR interliibke Studio Koln o dloster 12 15.01. 12.00-20.00
ereonskloster
Vianden Wohn-Kultur 50670 Cologne 16.01. 12.00-23.00
Kaiser-Wilhelm-Ring 34 13.01 11.00-21.00 7ot 1200-2000
BZIBS;ZF_C IL e 1401, 1100-2200 18180t 1200-18.00
ologne 01, .00-22.
13-17.01. 10.00-19.00 15-16.01 14.00-21.00 )
18.01. 10.00-16.00 17.01 14.00-22.00 10 A&W Architektur & Wohnen
18.01 11.00-17.00 25hours Hotel The Circle
03 Giorgetti Im Klapperhof 22-24
Kaiser-Wilhelm-Ring 30-32 07 FSB 50670 Cologne
50672 Cologne MAKK Museum fiir Angewandte Kunst 13-16.01. 11.00-20.00
13-17.01 10.30-13.30 An der Rechtschule B
14.00-18.30 50667 Cologne 11 Hastens
18.01. 10.30-16.30 13-1901. 10.00-18.00 Briisseler Strafe 85
50672 Cologne
04 Pesch International Interiors 08 Boffi 13-17.01. 11.00-19.00
; ; 18.-19.01. 11.00-17.00
B&B-ltalia | MaxAlto | Cassina | Dedon Spichern Hafe/Spichernstrafe 8
Janua + Freifrau | Knoll International 50672 Cologne 12 Kath St by Nvh
an Aa ore ues
Minotti | Piure | Poliform | Rimadesio 13-18.01. 10.00-18.00 Yy
Sch USM [ Vit Witt 19.01. 12.00-16.00 Venloer Strafe 16
chramm | | Vitra | Wittmann 50672 Cologne
Kaiser-Wilhelm-Ring 22 13-18.01. 11.00-20.00
50872 Cologne 19.01. 11.00-18.00
13-18.01. 10.00-22.00
14.01. 19.00 Apéro
imm kompakt bei Pesch - grofe Vernissage
nach Umbau des gesamten Showrooms mit
vielen unserer Top Brands
PAss,
AGEN Offices .
#bine Voggen 1
reiter Col 3
Ogne

19
JANUARy 203,

38 Back to City Index


http://www.voggenreiter.com/

20

21

eggersmann
cucina Koln

Antwerpener Strafie 32
50672 Cologne

14-17.01. 10.00-19.00
18.01. 10.00-16.00
LINTEX

Limburger Strafe 2b
50672 Cologne
13.-18.01. 11.00-20.00

conmoto
Art Galerie 7

Sankt-Apern-Strafe 7
50667 Cologne

13-17.01. 12.00-19.00
18.01. 12.00-18.00
Bolia

BriickenstraBe 2

50667 Cologne

13-18.01. 10.00-20.00
19.01. 13.00-18.00

Magazin Klaus Wolter

Aachener Strafle 40-44

50674 Cologne

14-17.01. 10.00-19.00
18.01. 10.00-18.00

Apropos Concept Store

Mittelstrafe 12
50672 Cologne
13-19.01. 10.00-19.00

Rat fur Formgebung
Kolnischer Kunstverein

Hahnenstrafe 6
50667 Cologne

14.01. 11.00-22.00
15-18.01. 11.00-20.00
19.01. 11.00-18.00
Bene

Habsburgerring 2
50674 Cologne
by Appointment

Kartell

Kartell Flagship Store Kdln

Hahnenstrafle 11
50667 Cologne

13-18.01. 10.00-20.00

19.01. 11.00-18.00

13.01. 18.00 Press preview
13.01. 19.00 Cocktail

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

SieMatic am Neumarkt

Hahnenstrasfe 15

50667 Cologne

13-17.01. 10.00-19.00
18.01. 10.00-16.00

Remagen Ideen fir Licht + Raum

Masiero

Neumarkt 35-37
50667 Cologne
14.-18.01 10.00-19.00

14.01. 18.00-22.00 Apéro

Reform Copenhagen

Hohenstaufenring 60
50674 Cologne

13-19.01. 10.00-22.00

Pfannes & Virnich

Hohenstaufenring 48
50674 Cologne

13-17.01. 10.00-19.00
18.01 10.00-18.00
smow

Waidmarkt 11

50676 Cologne

13.-15.01. 10.00-18.00
16.-17.01. 10.00-19.00
18.01 10.00-16.00
markilux

Im Zollhafen 18 (Kranhaus 1)
50678 Cologne

13.01 10.00-22.00
14.-17.01 10.00-18.00
18.01. 10.00-16.00
Porcelanosa

Im Zollhafen 22
50678 Cologne

13-19.01. 09.00-18.00
Markanto Depot

Mainzer Strafe 26

50678 Cologne

13.-17.01. 14.00-19.00
18-19.01. 11.00-19.00

Designers Fair
Pattenhalle Ehrenfeld

Christianstrafe 82

50825 Cologne

13.-18.01. 12.00-20.00
19.01 12.00-18.00

31 yellow design
Atelierzentrum Ehrenfeld/artrmx

Hospeltstrafe 69

50825 Cologne

13.-18.01. 12.00-20.00
19.01. 12.00-18.00

32 casaceramica

Florim | Graff | HEWI | Toto Europe |
Jung

Girlitzweg 30

50829 Cologne

13-17.01. 10.00-20.00
18.-19.01. 10.00-18.00

33 Dornbracht
ultramarin im Alten Gaswerk

Widdersdorfer Strafie 190

50825 Cologne

13-17.01. 10.00-20.00
18-19.01. 10.00-18.00

33 ultramarin
ultramarin im Alten Gaswerk
Widdersdorfer Strafe 190
50825 Cologne

13-17.01. 10.00-20.00
18.-19.01. 10.00-18.00

34 Vianden Die Einrichtung &
bulthaup

Aachener Strafle 524-528

50933 Cologne

13-17.01. 10.00-19.00
18.01. 10.00-16.00

35 bulthaup blaser & hofer

Lindenallee 39b
50968 Cologne
13.-17.01. 10.00-18.00
18.-19.01. 11.00-18.00
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https://www.tobiasgrau.com/en/

